ph
ot
on
concealed thermostatic
shower valve
0.2 bar LP
PHO-148C-3/4-C/P
includes fittings for 1/2” and 3/4” pipework

es
 an
d
fit
tin
gs
celsius concealed thermostatic mixing valve
0.2 bar LP
CEL-163-C/P
note: this valve must be used in
conjunction with a stop valve (page 205)
wall mounting brackets with shrouds
WG-049BRACK+SHR-C/P
copper connector tube
2 x 1/2” nuts
PEX-224-300 (300mm)
PEX-224-400 (400mm)
PEX-224-500 (500mm)
PEX-224-600 (600mm)
PEX-224-800 (800mm)
braided flexible hose
stainless steel
1/2” x 1/2” female connections
PEX-222/30-C/P (300mm)